Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.50
2:30.25
2:30.38
2:30.51
2:31.33
2:31.76
2:32.63
2:33.59
2:34.10
2:38.36
2:38.60
2:41.13
2:42.12
2:43.16
2:46.59
2:50.63
2:59.15
3:13.93

3:14.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.76
2:30.38

2:34.10

2:31 33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
496
494
493
485
481
473
464
459
423
421
402
394
387
363
338
292
230
227

WA Pts
481
494

459

485

Round

I I T T

I I T

Round

F

H
H
H

Date

20/10/13
29/11/14
05/11/16
01/12/12
29/11/15
05/11/16
12/05/13
21/1012
29/10/16
21/04/12
18/02/12
24/10/15
06/11/11
16/10/11
26/03/11
24/10/10
25/04/10
06/12/09
08/11/09

Date

05/11/16
05/11/16
29/10/16

291115

Meet

Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Essex Senior Junior Championships

London Region Winter Championships

ASA London Winter Championships 2012
Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
London Region Winter Championships
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Romford Town Open Meet

Essex County Championships

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet

Guildford City Open Meet

Romford Town 2nd SC Meet

Meet

London Region Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

Thanet Swim Clith Advent Conntv Qualifier

Venue

Enfield
Basildon
Stratford
London
Hartsdown
Stratford
Hatfield
Romford
Basildon
Fullwell
Basildon
Basildon
Grays
Enfield
Braintree
Ipswich
Barkingside
Guildford

Enfield

Venue
Stratford
Stratford

Basildon

Hartsdown

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Level

Level
2
2

2

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:25.50
2:32.63
2:30.51
2:33.59
2:38.36
2:38.60
2:42.12
2:43.16
2:46.59
2:50.63
2:59.15
3:13.93

3:14.77

Copyright 2024

402
496
546
473
493
464
423
421
394
387
363
338
292
230
227

24/10/15
29/11/14
20/10/13
12/05/13
01/12/12
21/10/112
21/04/12
18/02/12
06/11/11
16/10/11
26/03/11
24/10/10
25/04/10
06/12/09
08/11/09

U

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships
Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

ASA London Winter Championships 2012
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint
Essex County Age Group Championships
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Romford Town Open Meet

Essex County Championships

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet

Guildford City Open Meet

Romford Town 2nd SC Meet

Basildon
Basildon
Enfield
Hatfield
London
Romford
Fullwell
Basildon
Grays
Enfield
Braintree
Ipswich
Barkingside
Guildford

Enfield

Page 2/2

Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



