Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.50	546		20/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
2:30.25	496	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:30.38	494	Н	05/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
2:30.51	493	Н	01/12/12	ASA London Winter Championships 2012	London	Romford Town	2
2:31.33	485	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
2:31.76	481	F	05/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
2:32.63	473	Н	12/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Romford Town	2
2:33.59	464		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Romford Town	3
2:34.10	459	Н	29/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:38.36	423	F	21/04/12	London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint	Fullwell	Romford Town	2
2:38.60	421	Н	18/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:41.13	402	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:42.12	394	Н	06/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Romford Town	3
2:43.16	387		16/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
2:46.59	363	Н	26/03/11	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Romford Town	2
2:50.63	338	Н	24/10/10	teamipswich 25th Open Meet	Ipswich	Romford Town	2
2:59.15	292	F	25/04/10	Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet	Barkingside	Romford Town	3
3:13.93	230		06/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Romford Town	2
3:14.77	227		08/11/09	Romford Town 2nd SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.76	481	F	05/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
2:30.38	494	Н	05/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
2:34.10	459	Н	29/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:31.33 Copyright 2024	485 4	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Oualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

				···	·		Page 2 / 2
2:41.13	402	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:30.25	496	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:25.50	546		20/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
2:32.63	473	Н	12/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Romford Town	2
2:30.51	493	Н	01/12/12	ASA London Winter Championships 2012	London	Romford Town	2
2:33.59	464		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Romford Town	3
2:38.36	423	F	21/04/12	London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint	Fullwell	Romford Town	2
2:38.60	421	Н	18/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:42.12	394	Н	06/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Romford Town	3
2:43.16	387		16/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
2:46.59	363	Н	26/03/11	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Romford Town	2
2:50.63	338	Н	24/10/10	teamipswich 25th Open Meet	lpswich	Romford Town	2
2:59.15	292	F	25/04/10	Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet	Barkingside	Romford Town	3
3:13.93	230		06/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Romford Town	2
3:14.77	227		08/11/09	Romford Town 2nd SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3